Green Islands Legacy Society

GREAT PARKS for **FUTURE GENERATIONS** — because of **YOU**.



Leave a legacy with a planned gift to the Summit Metro Parks Foundation.



MAKING A LASTING DIFFERENCE FOR YOUR PARKS.

- I have included the parks in my estate plans; please add my name to the Green Islands Legacy Society.
- Send more information by mail about different ways to give, such as making a gift to the Summit Metro Parks Foundation in a will or by beneficiary designation.
- I have some questions about making a planned gift and a phone call is the best way to contact me.
 - I'd like to meet in person.

Name

Address

City / State / Zip

Phone

Email

RETURN THIS CARD TO LEARN MORE, OR CONTACT: IEN M. HARVEY

975 Treaty Line Rd., Akron, OH 44313 foundation@summitmetroparks.org • 330-867-5511



The Summit Metro Parks Foundation is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization that was established in 1991 to further the goals and mission of Summit Metro Parks. The Foundation accepts gifts and grants to support the park district's charitable, educational and scientific initiatives.

foundation.summitmetroparks.org

Tax ID #34-1683837